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Amphibian
Salamander (Caudata)
Axolotl

Bichirs (Polypteriformes)
Bichirs (Polypteridae)
Gray bichir

Carps (Cypriniformes)
Loaches (Cobitidae)

Coolie loach

Minnows or carps (Cyprinidae)

Goldfish

Glowlight Danio

Celestial Pearl Danio (Galaxy Razbora)
Spotted danio

Zebra danio

Leopard danio

Malabar danio

Rainbow shiner

Rosy barb

Black ruby barb

Odessa Barbe

Fiveband barb

Chinese barb

Sumatra barb

Green Sumatra barb

White cloud mountain minnow
Lambchop rasbora

Harlequin rasbora

Nemacheilidae

Yunnanilus sp. Rosy

Catfish (Siluriformes)

Armored catfishes (Callichthyidae)

Adolfo's Cory

Bronze corydoras

Peppered Corydorus
Peppered Corydorus Gold
Peppered Corydorus Long Fin
Sterba's Cory

Ambystoma mexicanum XL

Polypterus senegalus

Pangio kuhlii

Carassius auratus - zavojnatka

Danio choprae

Danio margaritatus

Danio nigrofasciatus

Danio rerio

Danio sp. frankei

Devario malabaricus
Notropis chrosomus

Puntius conchonius

Puntius nigrofasciatus
Puntius padamya

Puntius pentazona

Puntius semifasciolatus
Puntius tetrazona

Puntius tetrazona (mechova)
Tanichthys albonubes
Trigonostigma espei
Trigonostigma heteromorpha

Yunnanilus sp. Rosy

Corydoras adolfoi
Corydoras aeneus
Corydoras paleatus
Corydoras paleatus Gold
Corydoras paleatus lon fin
Corydoras sterbai

290 K¢

198 K¢

48 K¢

116 K¢
48 K¢
75 K¢
45 K&
18 K¢
18 K¢
34 K¢
85 K¢
48 K¢
30 K¢
29 K¢
25 K¢
26 K¢
28 K¢
39 K&
22 K¢
58 K¢
22 K¢

80 K¢

135 K¢
35 K¢
38 K¢
36 K¢
38 K¢
95 K¢
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Threestripe corydoras
Brown Hoplo Catfish
Brown Hoplo Catfish albino

Schilbid catfishes (Schilbeidae)

African glass catfish Debauwi

Corydoras trilineatus
Megalechis thoracata
Megalechis thoracata albino

Pareutropius debauwi

Suckermouth Armoured Catfishes (Loricariidae)

Polka Dot Lyre Tail Pleco

Bristlenose catfish - Ancistrus sp.
Bristlenose catfish - Ancistrus sp. L
Bristlenose catfish - Ancistrus sp. Long Fin
Bristlenose catfish - Ancistrus sp. Super Red
Striped rubbernose plecostomus

Whiptail catfish

Golden otocinclus

Otocinclus macrospilus

Characins (Characiformes)
African tetras (Alestiidae)

Yellow tailed congo tetra
Congo tetra

Characids (Characidae)

Black tetra

Silvertip tetra
Rummy-nose tetra
Glowlight tetra
January tetra
Colombian tetra
Jewel tetra

Flame tetra

Black neon tetra
Lemon tetra
Flame-back Bleeding Heart
Rosy tetra

Rosy tetra White Fin
Lesser bleeding heart tetra
Red phantom tetra
Royal tetra
Diamond tetra
Redeye tetra
Emperor tetra

Neon tetra

Neon tetra

Glass bloodfin

Acanthicus adonis
Ancistrus sp.

Ancistrus sp. L

Ancistrus sp. Long Fin
Ancistrus sp. Super Red
Chaetostoma thomsoni
Dasyloricaria filamentosa
Otocinclus affinis
Otocinclus macrospilus

Alestopetersius caudalis
Phenacogrammus interruptus

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi
Hasemania nana
Hemigrammus bleheri
Hemigrammus erythrozonus
Hemigrammus hyanuary
Hyphessobrycon columbianus
Hyphessobrycon eques
Hyphessobrycon flammeus

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi

Hyphessobrycon pulchripinnis
Hyphessobrycon pyrrhonotus
Hyphessobrycon rosaceus

Hyphessobrycon rosaceus White Fin

Hyphessobrycon socolofi
Hyphessobrycon sweglesi
Inpaichthys kerri

Moenkhausia pittieri
Moenkhausia sanctaefilomenae
Nematobrycon palmeri
Paracheirodon innesi
Paracheirodon innesi diamant
Prionobrama filigera

98 K¢
48 K¢
75 K¢

145 K¢

1590 K¢
45 K&
70 K¢
75 K¢

135 K¢
255 K¢
85 K¢
58 K¢
58 K¢

102 K¢
78 K¢

24 K¢
25 K¢
34 K¢
22 K&
30 K¢
30 K¢
26 K¢
26 K¢
24 K¢
25 K¢
133 K¢
28 K¢
38 K¢
88 K¢
38 K¢
28 K¢
35 K¢
38 K¢
28 K¢
20 K¢
28 K¢
32 K¢
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X-ray fish Pristella maxillaris 19 K¢
Penguin tetra Thayeria boehlkei 30 K¢

Hatchetfish (Gasteropelecidae)
Marbled hatchetfish Carnegiella strigata 98 K¢

Pencilfishes (Lebiasinidae)

Golden pencilfish Nannostomus beckfordi 38 K¢

Dwarf pencilfish Nannostomus marginatus 58 K¢
Serrasalmidae

Red piranha XXL Pygocentrus nattereri XXL 450 K¢

Halfbeeks and needlefishes (Beloniformes)

Halfbeak (Hemiramphidae)
Wrestling halfbeak Dermogenys pussila 38 K¢

Ricefishes (Adrianichthyidae)

Oryzias laticeps gold 85 K¢
Invertebrates
Shrimp
Amano shrimp Caridina multidentata 70 K¢
Neocaridina davidi blue Neocaridina davidi blue 50 K¢

Killifishes and live bearers (Cyprinodomtiformes)

African rivulines (Nothobranchiidae)

Banded panchax Epiplatys annulatus 75 K¢
Redchin panchax Epiplatys dageti 48 K¢

Livebearers (Poeciliidae)

Norman's lampeye
Humpbacked limia

Tiger Teddy

Sailfin molly orange

Guppy

Molly - Black Molly

Molly - Gold Black Molly
Endlers Livebearer

Poecilia wingei Blond
Endlers LivebearerSilwerado
Poecilia wingei Tiger Yellow
Swordtail

Aplocheilichthys normani
Limia nigrofasciata
Neoheterandria elegans
Poecilia latipinna orange
Poecilia reticulata

Poecilia sphenops Black Molly

Poecilia sphenops Gold Black Molly

Poecilia wingei

Poecilia wingei Blond
Poecilia wingei Silwerado
Poecilia wingei Tiger Yellow
Xiphophorus helleri

48 K¢
48 K¢
65 K¢
45 K¢
30 K¢
35 K¢
38 K¢
38 K¢
38 K¢
38 K¢
38 K¢
38 K¢
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Southern platyfish

Perch-likes (Perciformes)
Cichlids (Cichlidae)

Yellow acara
Acara electric blue
Perly Calvus black pectoral
Blue acara
Green terror
Macmaster's dwarf cichlid
Blue Panda apisto
Cichlid Aulonocara sp. RED DRAGON
Keyhole cichlid
Topaz cichlid Cryptoheros myrnae
T-Bar Cichlid
Lowland cichlid
Redhead Severum Heros sp. Rotkeil
Rainbow cichlid
Emerald cichlid
Cichlid Julidochromis marlieri
Regan's Julie
Cichlid Julidochromis transcriptus Kalemie
Dolphin cichlid
Cichlid Labidochromis caeruleus
Dwarf flag cichlid
Cichlid Melanochromis auratus
Bolivian Ram
Ram cichlid
Ram cichlid gold
Cichlid Princess of Burundi
Cichlid Neolamprologus leleupi
Cichlid Neolamprologus tretocephalus
Cichlid Nimbochromis venustus
Redhead cichlid
Striped Kribensis Nigeria Red
Nichols' dwarf mouthbrooder
Pseudocrenilabrus sp.Ruaha
Cichlid Pseudotropheus lombardoi
Cichlid Pseudotropheus saulosi
Cichlid Pseudotropheus socolofi
Angelfish
Angelfish XL
Jack Dempsey
Elliot's cichlid
Firemouth cichlid
Uaru Triangle cichlid

Xiphophorus maculatus

Aequidens metae
Aequidens Neon Blue

Altolamprologus calvus black pectoral

Andinoacara pulcher
Andinoacara rivulatus
Apistogramma macmasteri
Apistogramma panduro
Aulonocara sp. RED DRAGON
Cleithracara maronii
Cryptoheros myrnae
Cryptoheros sajica

Herichthys carpintis

Heros sp. Rotkeil

Herotilapia multispinosa
Hypselecara temporalis
Julidochromis marlieri
Julidochromis regani
Julidochromis transcriptus Kalemie
Krobia itanyi

Labidochromis caeruleus
Laetacara curviceps
Melanochromis auratus
Mikrogeophagus altispinosus
Mikrogeophagus ramirezi
Mikrogeophagus ramirezi gold
Neolamprologus brichardi
Neolamprologus leleupi
Neolamprologus tretocephalus
Nimbochromis venustus
Paraneetroplus synspilus
Pelvicachromis taeniatus Nigeria Red
Pseudocrenilabrus nicholsi
Pseudocrenilabrus sp.Ruaha
Pseudotropheus lombardoi
Pseudotropheus saulosi
Pseudotropheus socolofi
Pterophyllum scalare
Pterophyllum scalare XL
Rocio octofasciata
Thorichthys ellioti

Thorichthys meeki

Uaru amphiacanthoides

38 K¢

98 K¢
98 K¢
125 K¢
48 K¢
50 K¢
115 K¢
95 K¢
125 K¢
45 K¢
50 K¢
45 K&
85 K¢
85 K¢
40 K¢
55 K¢
95 K¢
125 K¢
115 K¢
50 K¢
125 K¢
110 K¢
95 K¢
140 K¢
85 K¢
85 K¢
125 K¢
90 K¢
150 K¢
100 K¢
85 K¢
120 K¢
115 K¢
85 K¢
125 K¢
95 K¢
95 K¢
48 K¢
150 K¢
45 K¢é
65 K¢
75 K¢
98 K¢
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Climbing gouramies (Anabantidae)

Ornate ctenopoma

Gobies (Gobiidae)
Desert goby

Gouramis (Osphronemidae)

Siamese fighting fish Veiltail male
Honey gourami

Paradise fish

Paradise fish Red Flame Blue Fin
Brown spiketail paradisefish
Thick lipped gourami orange
Pearl gourami

Gold gourami

Blue Gourami

Pygmy gourami

Sleeper gobies (Eleotridae)

Peacock gudgeon

Puffers and filefishes (Tetraodontiformes)

Puffer fish (Tetraodontidae)

Dwarf pufferfish
Amazon puffer

Silversides (Atheriniformes)
Blue-eyes (Pseudomugilidae)

Forktail rainbowfish

Rainbowfish (Melanotaeniidae)

Bleher's Rainbowfish
Salmon-red Rainbowfish
Western rainbowfish
Boseman's Rainbow Fish
Lake Kutubu Rainbowfish
Neon Rainbowfish

Microctenopoma ansorgii 130 K¢
Chlamydogobius eremius 65 K¢
Betta splendens samec 95 K¢
Colisa chuna 95 K¢
Macropodus opercularis 40 K¢
Macropodus opercularis Red Flame Blue Fin 45 K¢
Pseudosphromenus cupanus 55 K¢
Trichogaster labiosa orange 60 K¢
Trichopodus leerii 60 K¢
Trichopodus trichopterus Gold 45 K¢
Trichopodus trichopterus sumatranus 48 K¢
Trichopsis pumila 48 K¢
Tateurndina ocellicauda 50 K¢
Carinotetraodon travancoricus 80 K¢
Colomesus asellus 390 K¢
Popondichthys furcatus 98 K¢
Chilatherina bleheri 95 K¢
Glossolepis incisus 98 K¢
Melanotaenia australis 80 K¢
Melanotaenia boesemani 85 K¢
Melanotaenia lacustris 98 K¢
Melanotaenia praecox 75 K¢
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